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Under 18 Div 2 & 3 Boys/Girls FSC - 18G2

Round 1 - Fri 23 May 2025

Macarthur Regional Complex

Day

Fri 23 May 2025
Fri 23 May 2025
Fri 23 May 2025
Fri 23 May 2025
Fri 23 May 2025

Fri 23 May 2025
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Time

9:10AM

10:20AM

10:20AM

1:50PM

1:50PM

3:00PM

Subvenue
Field 1
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2

Field 1

Team 1

Metro South West
Hockey New England
Bathurst

Hockey New England
Orange

Metro South West

Team 2 Umpires
Wagga Wagga

Orange

Southern Highlands

Bathurst

Wagga Wagga

Southern Highlands

Accessed at 23 May 2025 at 08:06:29



Round 2 - Sat 24 May 2025

Macarthur Regional Complex

Day

Sat 24 May 2025
Sat 24 May 2025
Sat 24 May 2025
Sat 24 May 2025
Sat 24 May 2025

Sat 24 May 2025
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Time

8:00AM

9:10AM

10:20AM

1:50PM

3:00PM

4:10PM

Subvenue

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Team 1

Metro South West
Orange

Wagga Wagga
Orange

Southern Highlands

Bathurst

Team 2

Hockey New England
Bathurst

Southern Highlands
Metro South West
Hockey New England

Wagga Wagga

Umpires

Accessed at 23 May 2025 at 08:06:29



Round 3 - Sun 25 May 2025

Macarthur Regional Complex

Day Time Subvenue
Sun 25 May 2025 10:20AM Field 1
Sun 25 May 2025 10:20AM Field 2
Sun 25 May 2025 10:20AM Field 3
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Team 1
Bathurst
Southern Highlands

Wagga Wagga

Team 2
Metro South West
Orange

Hockey New England

Umpires

Accessed at 23 May 2025 at 08:06:29



Round 4 - Sun 25 May 2025

Macarthur Regional Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 25 May 2025 1:50PM Field 1 TBD TBD

Page 4 of 4 Accessed at 23 May 2025 at 08:06:29
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