

Under 18 Div 2 & 3 Boys/Girls FSC · 18G2

Round 1 · Fri 23 May 2025

Macarthur Regional Complex					
Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
Fri 23 May 2025		Field 1	Metro South West	Wagga Wagga	Peyton Abra Alison Mackay
Fri 23 May 2025		Field 1	Hockey New England	Orange	Scarlett Thuell Matthew Clipsham
Fri 23 May 2025		Field 2	Bathurst	Southern Highlands	Jacqui Brearley Kylie Holmes
Fri 23 May 2025	1:50PM	Field 1	Hockey New England	Bathurst	Mark Wegerhoff Thomas Kitsoukilias
Fri 23 May 2025		Field 2	Orange	Wagga Wagga	Jacqui Brearley
Fri 23 May 2025	3:00PM	Field 1	Metro South West	Southern Highlands	Lynda Lakeman

Page 1 of 4 Accessed at 07 Oct 2025 at 22:51:12

Round 2 · Sat 24 May 2025

Macarthur Region	lacarthur Regional Complex					
Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires	
Sat 24 May 2025	8:00AM	Field 1	Metro South West	Hockey New England	Alison Mackay Jacqui Brearley	
Sat 24 May 2025	9:10AM	Field 1	Orange	Bathurst	Adam Wright Kylie Holmes	
Sat 24 May 2025	10:20AM	Field 1	Wagga Wagga	Southern Highlands	Lynda Lakeman	
Sat 24 May 2025	1:50PM	Field 1	Orange	Metro South West	Lynda Lakeman Alison Mackay	
Sat 24 May 2025	3:00PM	Field 1	Southern Highlands	Hockey New England	Matthew Clipsham Krishna Nagarajan	
Sat 24 May 2025	4:10PM	Field 1	Bathurst	Wagga Wagga	Mark Wegerhoff Milton Knight	

Page 2 of 4 Accessed at 07 Oct 2025 at 22:51:12

Round 3 · Sun 25 May 2025

Macarthur Regional Complex						
Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires	
Sun 25 May 2025	10:20AM	Field 1	Bathurst	Metro South West	Matthew Clipsham	
Sun 25 May 2025		Field 2	Southern Highlands	Orange	Kylie Holmes Christopher Teare	
Sun 25 May 2025		Field 3	Wagga Wagga	Hockey New England		

Page 3 of 4 Accessed at 07 Oct 2025 at 22:51:12

Round 4 · Sun 25 May 2025

Macarthur Regional Complex						
Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires	
Sun 25 May 2025	1:50PM	Field 1	Orange	Hockey New England	Milton Knight Kylie Holmes	

Page 4 of 4 Accessed at 07 Oct 2025 at 22:51:12